
BID TABULATION 5/22/2024

PROJECT NAME: Thorncreek Hole #12 Redesign

PROJECT NUMBER:  185-23B
CITY OF THORNTON Landscapes Unlimited 
9500 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE 1201 Aries Drive
THORNTON COLORADO 80229 Lincoln, NE 68512

NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK BID QUANTITIES UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

A.1 Bonding Costs 1 LS $2,900.00 $2,900.00

A.2 Equipment Mobilization, Job Office, 
Permits, Signage, Etc. 1 LS $75,000.00 $75,000.00

B.1 Preconstruction Staking and Layout 1 LS $4,400.00 $4,400.00
B.2 Rototill All Work Areas 1.12 AC $2,500.00 $2,800.00
B.3 Prepare SWPPP (Erosion Control Plan) 1 LS $5,800.00 $5,800.00

B.4 SWPPP Documentation, NOI Filing Fee, 
and Inspections 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00

B.5 Filter Fabric Fence 580 LF $2.10 $1,218.00
B.6 Inlet Protection Barriers 7 EA $500.00 $3,500.00
B.7 Stabilized Construction Access 1 EA $4,600.00 $4,600.00
B.8 Concrete Truck Washout Structure 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00
C.1 Cut & Fill 574 CY $1.80 $1,033.20
C.2 Topsoil Management 907 CY $4.25 $3,854.75
C.3 Shaping 1.12 AC $9,000.00 $10,080.00
C.4 Dust Control 1 LS $520.00 $520.00
D.1 Install 6” Solid ADS Smoothwall Pipe 388 LF $15.90 $6,169.20
D.2 Install 8” Solid ADS Smoothwall Pipe 163 LF $20.50 $3,341.50
D.3 12” PermaBasin Drain – PB 2400 6 EA $805.00 $4,830.00
D.4 12” PermaBasin Drain – PB 4800 1 EA $1,100.00 $1,100.00

D.5 Misc. Tie-ins to existing drainage structures 
as indicated on plans 1 EA $650.00 $650.00
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D.6 Supplemental TurfDrain Sub-drainage 
allowance around inlets 200 LF $10.35 $2,070.00

E.1 Laser level all tee surfaces 8,520 SF $0.27 $2,300.40
F.1 Existing path demolition 3,460 SF $0.88 $3,044.80
F.2 New concrete path 3,610 SF $10.00 $36,100.00
F.3 Rolled monolithic curbing 335 LF $20.00 $6,700.00

G.1 Soil prep and fertilize all areas to be 
grassed 1.04 AC $7,150.00 $7,436.00

G.2 Solid Sod – Short-Cut Kentucky Bluegrass 
– Tee Surfaces 8,520 SF $1.35 $11,502.00

G.3 Solid Sod – “Colorado Blue” Kentucky 
Bluegrass – Surrounds 36,277 SF $1.10 $39,904.70

TOTAL BASE BID: $243,854.55
H.1 Modify existing Philmac irrigation system 

per plans to achieve coverage of new layout 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00
H.2 Tee Subdrainage – Install TurfDrain with 

specified backfill in sand cap areas 185 LF $10.35 $1,914.75
H.3 Tee Subdrain Outfalls – 4  Solid ADS 

Smoothwall Pipe 940 LF $12.20 $11,468.00
H.4 Tee Surface Soil Cap – 4  Compacted 

Depth – A1 Organics Amended Topsoil – 8,520 SF $1.05 $8,946.00
H.5 Install 8 ft. Austrian Pine 25 EA $875.00 $21,875.00
H.6 Install 2  to 2.5  Caliper Kentucky Coffee 

Tree 5 EA $1,065.00 $5,325.00
H.7 Change in Bid Price to Install 4000 psi 

Fibermesh (Forta SuperNet @ 1 5#/CY) 3610 SF ($0.50) ($1,805.00)

TOTAL ALTERNATES: $57,723.75

GRAND TOTAL $301,578.30
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